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198811080003
37150

11/08/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

212 827

198811140003
40020

11/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

THOMASSON,
ALBERT
&S.ETAL

213 421

198811080003
37630

11/08/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

212 825

198811140003
40730

11/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

AFTCO
PROPERTIES
ETAL

213 421

198811030003
30480

11/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

212 40 11 82 Lot#:6 Blk:16
Book:11 Pg:82
Desc:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH,
FORMERLY
LINCOLN
PARK
SUBDIVISION

198811030003
30590

11/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
DANIEL W. &
LIN

212 39 Other:VOLUME
139, PAGE 750

198811030003
31350

11/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor RELEASES JEFFERSON,
DOUGLAS J.&
DA

212 38 Other:VOLUME
182, PAGE 964

198811080003
37160

11/08/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

212 827 Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTH
WESTERLY
ROW OF
ALABAMA
HWY 119

198811140003
40710

11/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

THOMASSON,
ALBERT F.

213 422 11 4 Lot#:24
Book:11 Pg:4
Desc:BROOKH
AVEN
SUBDIVISION,
SECTOR II

198811150003
41170

11/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor RELEASES ROY MARTIN
CONST CO
INC

213 583 Other:VOLUME
208, PAGE 435

198811150003
41730

11/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LAKERIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

213 691 12 51 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:51
Desc:LAKERID
GE,

198811150003
42360

11/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LAKERIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

213 702 12 51 Lot#:25
Book:12 Pg:51
Desc:LAKERID
GE

198811150003
42370

11/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor RELEASES ROY MARTIN
CONST CO
INC

213 584 Other:VOLUME
203, PAGE 171

198811210003
48270

11/21/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
JERRY G. &
LINDA

214 603 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
405, PAGE 851



198811030003
31470

11/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor RELEASES WELLS,
RANDALL M. &
SHERR

212 132 Other:VOLUME
122, PAGE
742-745

198811070003
35860

11/07/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor RELEASES HEERTEN,
LOUIS F,JR. &
MA

212 622 Other:VOLUME
439, PAGE
971-972

198811080003
36880

11/08/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

212 825 Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTH
WEST ROW
OF ALABAMA
HWY 119

198811140003
40620

11/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

THOMASSON,
ALBERT
&S.ETAL

213 421 11 4 Lot#:24
Book:11 Pg:4
Desc:SECTOR
II, OF
BROOKHAVEN
SUBDIVISION

198811150003
41190

11/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor RELEASES HAND, BILLY
J, JR. & CATH

213 585 Other:BOOK
NO 165, PAGE
24

198811150003
42080

11/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor RELEASES TRIBBLE,
JAMES M. &
PATRI

213 480 Other:VOLUME
137, PAGE
952-955

198811220003
49480

11/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor RELEASES RANKHART,
DANTE F. &
MELI

214 781 Other:VOLUME
129, PAGE
705-708


